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SPECIFICATIONS

Feature

  

- Measuring distance of more than 4 km
- Compact size of 250(W) × 250(D) × 70(H) mm
- Very light weight of 1.7 kg
- Long-term measurement stability
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50/125 GI-MMF
Measurement range

SMF-28

Single-endedData measurement

10 to 90 % StepSpatial resolution

Depend on sensor cableMeasurement temp. Range

Depend on data averageTemperature resolution

Depends on user’s requirementConnector type

Max. 4 ChannelsNumber of channels

Interface Ethernet(option)RS-485

250 mm(W) x 250 mm(D) x 70mm(H)

DC +5 VPower

26 WPower consumption

>4 km

>4 km

0.5 m

-30 to 150 ℃

±0.5 ℃

SC/APC

1 channel

Dimensions

1.7 kgWeight

Measurement Properties

General Properties


